(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second class engineer / Second engineer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

officer

Main info

Vladimir Zhirkov

2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

Offshore fleet

Minimum salary $: = 7500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 10.06.1982 USSR
Phones: +79788625648 Citizenship: = Russia
+79788158700
E-mail: = zhirkov-vova@mail.ru Country of residegci:tt;: Krasnodar
Messenger: +79788625648 Home address: = Dzerzhinskogo Str, 22-13
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Krasnodar, Anapa

USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0548854 29.04.2021 Russia 28.04.2026
International passport 75 3554515 09.08.2016 Russia 09.08.2026
National passport 5814 169881 23.04.2014 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Professional license ASF 204852579 28.04.2021 Russia 16.03.2026

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/257501/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

DP Maintenance
Hydrogen Sulphide H2S
Engine team resourse

Ship Security Officer

Helth Sertificate

Vanuatu

Malta

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

16.03.2021

18.03.2021

17.03.2021

20.03.2019

25.03.2021

27.03.2019

28.04.2021

03.12.2021

25.03.2024

22.03.2021

26.04.2024

22-145554

Ne 173409

AB 1608591
AB 1611697
AB 1610271
017722
AB 1613597
026689
DPM-946/21 D
H-090/2021
026690
AB 1618517
2375
Endorsement
Endorsement
PSV DP2/
T Ti Liberi
erry Tide / Liberia 3370
PSV DP2/
T Ti Liberi
erry Tide / Liberia 3370
Netherland Tide / AHTS DP2/
Vanuatu 2301
Netherland Tide / AHTS DP2/
Vanuatu 2301

Caterpillar /
5440

Caterpillar /
5440

Caterpillar /
10030

Caterpillar /
10030

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

23.05.2022

27.07.2021

13.12.2024 -
15.02.2025

18.06.2024 -
08.10.2024

09.10.2023 -
14.03.2024

20.10.2022 -
18.06.2023

16.03.2026

18.03.2026

17.03.2026

20.03.2029

25.03.2026

27.03.2029

02.12.2023

25.03.2029

22.03.2026

26.04.2026

16.03.2026

16.03.2026

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water/
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Sex: male

Terry Tide / Vanuatu

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

ASSO ZEJT |/ Malta

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

AGAT ZEJT Il / Malta

PSV /3370

AHTS DP1/
1230

AHTS DP1 /
1230

AHTS DP1 /
1230

AHTS /1039

AHTS DP1/
1230

AHTS DP1/
1230

AHTS DP1 /
1230

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

High

Engineer

wife

Yurchenko Tatyana

Height: 175

Weight: 75

Caterpillar /
5440

Pielstick / 6360

Pielstick / 6360

Pielstick / 6360

MAK/ 5854

Pielstick / 6360

Pielstick / 6360

Pielstick / 6360

23.01.2022 -
15.07.2022

11.06.2021 -
28.10.2021

04.10.2020 -
10.03.2021

16.10.2019 -
21.08.2020

17.06.2019 -
04.09.2019

23.02.2019 -
17.06.2019

10.12.2017 -
13.03.2018

06.04.2017 -
14.11.2017

Tide Water /
USA

ZMSLTD/
Malta

ZMSLTD/
Malta

ZMSLTD /
Malta

ZMSLTD/
Malta

ZMSLTD/
Malta

ZMSLTD/
Malta

ZMSLTD/
Malta

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+79788158700

Krasnodar,Dzerzhinskogo
Str, 22-131



	CV
	Vladimir Zhirkov
	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer



